ARGENTIUM SILVER CASTING GRAIN, MILL PRODUCTS & FINDINGS
G&S Metals, Inc.
p.o. box 1432
ann arbor, mi 48106
     (734) 662-9344
      (800) 852-3860

SSBEZAR28X2 28 ga x 2mm 1' 0.013" 0.0690
SSBEZAR28X3 28 ga x 3mm 1' 0.013" 0.1020
SSBEZAR28X4 28 ga x 4mm 1' 0.013" 0.1250
SSBEZAR28X5 28 ga x 5mm 1' 0.013" 0.1560
SSBEZAR28X6 28 ga x 6mm 1' 0.013" 0.1880
SSBEZAR30X2 30 ga x 2mm 1' 0.010" 0.0520
SSBEZAR30X3 30 ga x 3mm 1' 0.010" 0.0780
SSBEZAR30X4 30 ga x 4mm 1' 0.010" 0.1060
SSBEZAR30X5 30 ga x 5mm 1' 0.010" 0.1270
SSBEZAR30X6 30 ga x 6mm 1' 0.010" 0.1560
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER FLAT SHEET
Supplied soft
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER FLAT SHEET
Item Gage MM Inches Minimum Argentium Silver
T.O./SQ Inch
SSSHAR30 30 0.25 .010 1" x 6" .055
SSSHAR28 28 0.33 .013 1" x 6" .071
SSSHAR26 26 0.41 .016 1" x 6" .087
SSSHAR24 24 0.51 .020 1" x 6" .109
SSSHAR22 22 0.64 .025 1" x 6" .136
SSSHAR20 20 0.80 .032 1" x 6" .175
SSSHAR18 18 1.00 .040 1" x 6" .218
SSSHAR16 16 1.27 .051 1" x 6" .278
SSSHAR14 14 1.60 .064 1" x 6" .349
SSSHAR12 12 2.00 .081 1" x 6" .442
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER HALF ROUND WIRE
Supplied in soft temper and coiled.
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER HALF ROUND WIRE (sold by the foot)
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum Ft/T.O. T.O./Ft
SSHRAR22 22 .625x.325 .025 x .013 1 FT 56.00 0.0180
SSHRAR21 21 0.71 x .35 .028 x .014 1 FT 50.00 0.0200
SSHRAR20 20 .81 x .40 .032 x .016 1 FT 37.73 0.0300
SSHRAR18 18 1.02 x .51 .040 x .020 1 FT 24.10 0.0400
SSHRAR16 16 1.3 x .60 .051 x .026 1 FT 15.00 0.0700
SSHRAR14 14 1.6 x .80 .064 x .032 1 FT 9.50 0.1100
SSHRAR12 12 2 x 1 .081 x .041 1 FT 6.00 0.1700
SSHRAR10 10 2.5 x 1.60 .101 x .050 1 FT 3.70 0.2700
SSHRAR8 8 3.2 x 1.6 .128 x .064 1 FT 2.30 0.4300
SSHRAR6 6 4.1 x 2.05 .162 x .081 1 FT 1.50 0.6700
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER 1/2 HARD ROUND WIRE
Supplied 1/2 hard and coiled.
Gauges 26-30 are shipped spooled up to 5 T.O. per spool.
Multiple spools may be requested at a charge of $1.00 per
spool.
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER 1/2 HALF HARD ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum T.O./Ft
SSRWAR26H 26 0.41 0.016 3' 0.0130
SSRWAR24H 24 0.51 0.020 3' 0.0190
SSRWAR22H 22 0.64 0.025 3' 0.0320
SSRWAR21H 21 0.71 0.028 2' 0.0420
SSRWAR20H 20 0.81 0.032 2' 0.0540
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER ROUND WIRE
Supplied soft and coiled.
Gauges 26-30 are shipped spooled up to 5 T.O. per spool.
Multiple spools may be requested at a charge of $1.00 per
spool.
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum T.O./Ft
SSRWAR32 32 0.202 0.008 3' 0.0040
SSRWAR30 30 0.26 0.010 3' 0.0050
SSRWAR28 28 0.32 0.013 3' 0.0090
SSRWAR26 26 0.41 0.016 3' 0.0130
SSRWAR24 24 0.51 0.020 3' 0.0190
SSRWAR22 22 0.64 0.025 3' 0.0320
SSRWAR21 21 0.71 0.028 2' 0.0420
SSRWAR20 20 0.81 0.032 2' 0.0540
SSRWAR19 19 0.912 0.03589 2' 0.0680
SSRWAR18 18 1.02 0.040 2' 0.0860
SSRWAR16 16 1.29 0.051 2' 0.1360
SSRWAR14 14 1.63 0.064 1' 0.2140
SSRWAR12 12 2.05 0.081 1' 0.3440
SSRWAR10 10 2.59 0.102 1' 0.5530
SSRWAR8 8 3.26 0.128 1' 0.8370
SSRWAR4 4 5.19 0.024 1' 2.1280
SSRWAR2 2 6.54 0.026 1' 3.2260
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM

Wire Solder Easy  .50 T.O. 1250°F-1310°F
SSARODRWM Silver Argentium™ Round
Wire Solder Medium  .50 T.O. 1149°F-1378°F
SSARODRWH Silver Argentium™ Round
Wire Solder Hard  .50 T.O. 1370°F-1450°F
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
ARGENTIUM™ SILVER SQUARE WIRE
Supplied soft and coiled.
ARGENTIUM™ SQUARE WIRE (sold by the foot)
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Ft/
T.O.
T.O./
Ft
SSSQAR24 24 .51 x .51 .020 x .020 1FT 39 0.0260
SSSQAR22 22 .64 x .64 .025 x .025 1FT 27 0.0380
SSSQAR21 21 .71 x .71 .028 x .028 1FT 20 0.0500
SSSQAR20 20 .81 x .81 .032 x .032 1FT 16 0.0630
SSSQAR18 18 1.00 x 1.00 .040 x .040 1FT 10 0.1030
SSSQAR16 16 1.25 x 1.25 .051 x .051 1FT 6 0.1660
SSSQAR14 14 1.60 x 1.60 .064 x .064 1FT 3.8 0.2680
SSSQAR12 12 2.00 x 2.00 .081 x .081 1FT 2.4 0.4160
SSSQAR10 10 2.50 x 2.50 .102 x .102 1FT 1.5 0.6490
SSSQAR8 8 3.20 x 3.20 .128 x .128 1FT .93 1.0790
SSSQAR6 6 4.12 x 4.12 .162 x .162 1FT .59 1.6250
SSSQAR4 4 5.19 x 5.19 .204 x .204 1FT .38 2.6840
SSSQAR2 2 6.50 x 6.50 .257 x .257 1FT .24 4.2000